



ENAPART



93 S Railroad Avenue Unit C
Bergenfield NJ 07621 USA
www.enapart.com
sales@enapart.com



Via del Canneto 35,
Borgosatollo, Brescia - Italia
www.enapart.it
vendite@enapart.it



Barbaros Mah. Ihlamur Bul. Aĝaoĝlu
My Newwork No:3/15 Ataşehir / İstanbul
www.enapart.net
satis@enapart.net



PRIVADA 10 B SUR #3908 COL.
ANZUREZ, C.P. 72530, PUEBLA, PUE
www.enapart.com.mx
sales@enapart.com.mx



Friedrich-Ebert-Anlage 36, 60325
Frankfurt am Main, Germany
www.enapart.de
anfrage@enapart.de



4 boulevard Carnot, 95400
villiers-le-bel, Paris, France
www.enapart.fr
sales@enapart.fr



65049, ОДЕСА, ВУЛИЦЯ ІВАНА
ФРАНКА, БУДИНОК 55, ПОВЕРХ 3
www.enapart.com.ua
sales@enapart.com.ua



MUNICIPIUL BUCUREȘTI, SECTOR 3,
B-DUL BASARABIA, NR.250, CORP P+5
www.enapart.ro
sales@enapart.ro



〒584-0023 大阪府富田林市若松町
東2丁目2番16号
www.enapart.co.jp
sales@enapart.co.jp



PLAZA NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LAS
NIEVES 12 ,LOCAL ,50012,ZARAGOZA
www.enapart.es
ventas@enapart.es



Складова база „Онгъл“, Склад А2, п.к.
4006, гр. Пловдив, България
www.enapart.bg
sales@enapart.bg



3 Austin Mews, High Street, Hemel
Hempstead, HP1 3AF , United Kingdom
www.enapart.co.uk
sales@enapart.co.uk

Rabourdin

Enapart always strives to provide the competitive prices and timings of supplies for its customers. We sell only original equipment and spare parts, although we are not always the official distributor or manufacturer's dealer. All displayed trademarks and part numbers are the property of their respective owners.

BRAND'S PRODUCTS

Product	Description
1005-10-20	Guide ring flange
1021-16-160	SHOULDER BOLT
1021-5-32	Hexagon socket shoulder screw
1021-8-30	SHOULDER BOLT
R1031-8-20 (151309)	lead screw
521-6-20	
5940.02.75	Door left detector L75
10016040	guide screws
1005-16-32	(Gleitführungsbuchse with collar without spigot)
1005-40-56	ring
527-10-35	(Cylinderhead screw)
1021-6-25 / 3221-6-25	GUIDE SCREW
1021-6x30/3221-6-30	GUIDE SCREW
1021-6-12	GUIDE SCREW
R1031-6-25	Führungsschraube
R1031-6-12	Führungsschraube
355-25-44	color:green
SN2520-25-44	Systemfeder
R1021-20-80	Schraube
R1031-12-70	Führungsschraube
R1031-16-80	Führungsschraube
R1031-8-32	Führungsschraube
1005-18-20	socket
5737-40 61	Ring
5741-40 70	Ball Cage
5522-3	Mounting flange
1021-4-40	Hexagonal screw
1031-10-30	screw shoulder
1054-32-46	Ring
1006-40-52	ring
601-40-180	column guide
5412-40-224	Column
5432-25-140	Column
5511-32	Half ring
5511-40	Half ring
1052-40-80	ring

Product	Description
1052-25-50	ring
5412-32-224	Column
357-20-76	SPRING
1052-32-80	ring
357-16-25	strong red spring load
385-16-2	spring washer
501-6-24	Cylindrical pin
501-3-12	Cylindrical pin
501-3-28	Cylindrical pin
501-8-36	Cylindrical pin
501-8-20	Cylindrical pin
5940 02 150	ENS. LEFT DOOR DETECTOR
5410-25-100	Column holding a screw
5722-40-250-48R	
5741-40-104	
5734-40-48	
5731-40-48R	
5721-20-125	
5711-20	
387-10-40	Axe de guidage
3112-10-40	
3122-10-30	
3122-10-24	
3122-8-24	
3122-8-20	
1005-14-16	Ring with collar
636-8-150	
628-1.4-100	
628-5-160	
673-36-32-245	
1073-32-196	
629-3.5-1.2-160	
629-4-1.2-160	
1021-20-90	
1021-20-110	
1021-20-120	
358-63-203	RESSORT CHARGE EXTRA FORTE COULEUR JAUNE
385-20-3	RONDELLE RESSORT
1071-50-100	Flanged ring with stud
501-10-24	Cylindrical pin
1021-12-20	
1021-12-100	shoulder bolt
521-10-24	Tapped cylindrical pin
1021-5-8	screw 6 pans
501-6-16	Cylindrical pin

Product	Description
1021-8-32	Screw 6 pans
Rab.	certificate of conformity
1005-25-20	Bushes
601-25-80	Guide pins
626-3-125	
626-5-75	
1031-6-8	Bolt M6x8 stainless steel
1031-8-10	Fitting screw M8x10 stainless steel
651-32-63-100	Column
1007-32-56	Bush
5312-50-80	
1021-8-50	SHOULDER BOLT 12.9
1021-5-25	shoulder bolt
356-16-305	Blue medium load spring
637-8-12-250	Tubular ejector cone
1031-6-32	Stainless steel with hexagon socket
1005-20-16	Flange guide ring
1007-10-17	Smooth guide ring
628-10-1350	
628-12-1350	
628-16-1350	
628-20-1350	
626-4-200	
626-10-325	
626-10-350	
626-10-275	
355-20-115	
355-25-38	
356-20-127	
395-30	
601-14-90	
324-20-102	RECTANGULAR WIRE DIE SPRING PURPLE COLOUR LIGHT EXTRALOAD
387-16-50	
387-25-160	
1005-20-25	
501-16-100	
501-16-150	
601-32-240	guide pin
601-20-240	GUIDE PILLAR
390-20-32	
522-26-30	DOWEL PIN
522-20-25	DOWEL PIN
522-26-18	DOWEL PIN
5741-20-46	BALL RETAINER
387-10-50	Guide pin

Product	Description
411-24-300	
641-32-1000	ROUNDED NITRIDE CYLINDRICAL HEAD EJECTOR
641-7-200	extractor
641-8-200	extractor
641-10-250	extractor
641-8-315	extractor
641-14-250	extractor
641-10-160	extractor
641-8-400	extractor
641-32-500	extractor
641-32-800	extractor
641-6.2-630	extractor
1628-16-1000	extractor
1628-16-800	extractor
1628-20-1000	extractor
1628-20-800	extractor
1021-10-32	Shoulder screw with hexagon socket
1021-6-32	
1021-16-40	shoulder screw
1031-8-20	Fitting screw M8x20 stainless steel
1005-25-37	COMPASS-TABLE
5383-40-30	BUSH-MOLD
1601-25-200	COLUMN-TABLE
5432-40-200	COLUMN-MOLD
711-14.2-100	
711-3.4-100	
711-4.7-100	CYLINDER PUNCH - CONICAL HEAD
711-9.4-100	
356-50-102	Spring
5741-32-104	
5741-63-127	Ball cage
1005-10-16	
1005-10-23	
1021-5-12	Shoulder screw
5741-12-38	Ball bearing cage
713-1.5-100	Punch
713-4.8-100	Punch
5431-63-355	Movement push bars
5383-63-48	Movement sliding bush
1021-10-40	Hanger screw
1021-8-90	Hexagon socket screw
1007-16-17	tin
712-9-80	cylindrical head punch
712-3-80	cylindrical head punch
644-18-200	ejector

Product	Description
1021-5-30	screw
1052-40-40	Head guide
1021-5-60	Spacer
601-18-140	
1005-18-32	Headed Guide Bushes
5737-50-78	socket
5741-50-92	socket
5522-4	holder
1021-6-25	Screw
1021-6-10	screw
1021-5-10	screw
1021-6-60	screw
601-16-100	
601-16-120	Targeting column
1071-16-40	
601-18-160	
611-32	Centering Pad
5523-40	clamp
1052-32-40	
356-12.5-51	
356-20-305	
5741-25-106	Ball Bearing
355-20-51	SPRING LIGHT LOAD
5741-63-168	ball cage
357-40-64	
1021-12-40	SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW
1021-10-12	Hex Socket Shouldered Screw
1021-6-63	
1031-6-6	
1021-10-110	
1005-10-12.5	Flange Guide Ring
1021-10-20	
522-18-20 GR 1017	
1021-10-30	Shoulder screw with hexagon socket
1021-10-60	Shoulder screw with hexagon socket
1021-6-16	guide screws
1021-6-40	guide screws
611-25-M	Centering Stud Male
611-25-F	Centering Plot
611-16	Centering Plot
108630 (R1628-14.0-315)	Ejector
359-50-203	Ressort hyper fort bronze
1021-16-140	
1020-36-25	
501-4-12	DOWEL PIN

Product	Description
521-20-120	EXTRACTABLE DOWEL PIN
521-20-50	EXTRACTABLE DOWEL PIN
521-6-24	EXTRACTABLE DOWEL PIN
521-8-20	EXTRACTABLE DOWEL PIN
527-10-16	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-10-22	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-10-60	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-12-120	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-16-100	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-16-130	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-16-220	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-3-12	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-5-70	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-5-90	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-6-18	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-6-22	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
527-8-65	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
530-3-8	HEXAGON SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD CAP SCREW
530-5-12	HEXAGON SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD CAP SCREW
530-6-12	HEXAGON SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD CAP SCREW
531-6-40	HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW WITH FLAT POINT
1020-16-16	LOCKING GRUB SCREW
1020-20-16	
1020-30-20	
1021-12-160	
1021-8-160	SHOULDER BOLT
533-10	
1021-8-63	
1020-16-20	
521-8-16	
521-6-16	
391-40-40	
1021-8-25	
1005-12-12.5	
1005-32-50	guide bushing
1005-12-37	headed guide bush
601-12-60	guide pillar
664-1.5-100	EJECTOR PIN HARDENED WITH CYLINDRICAL HEAD
1031-5-30	STAINLESS STEEL HEXAGONAL SOCKET SCREW
651-32-125-40	Stepped guide pillar without centering plug
601-25-160	guide pillar
1005-32-32	Headed guide bush
601-25-220	.
1005-20-23	.
1021-16-20	shoulder bolt

Product	Description
611-12	F+M centering stud assembly
1021-12-140	
601-25-200	
601-25-250	
1005-25-32	headed guide bush
1005-25-50	
395-24	Elastomer stripper
1005-30-46	Flanged guide ring
1052 40-100	bronze ring with flange
1021-20-30	COLLAR SCREW
1021-20-32	COLLAR SCREW
1021-6-30	Shoulder screw
1021-8-60	Hexagon socket shoulder screw
1021-8-10	
5721-40-250	Cylindrical column set
355-10-51	D10 compression spring
324-20-152	D20 compression spring
356-40-254	D40 compression spring
1005-63-100	guide bush
5733-40-48	guide bush
621-63-100-400	guide column
5741-40-118	ball cage
1021-16-250	Shoulderpass screw
358-25-115	Extra strong yellow spring
1031-12-50	Shoulder Bolts
501-5-10	Cylindrical pin
1021-10-120	
6804-80-6	
1021-10-25	
1021-16-80	
1021-6-20	Shoulder screw M6
1021-8-16	Shoulder screw 6 hollow sides M8 lg. 16
1021-12-12	SHOULDER BOLT
671-25-160-50	
1071-25-80	
1051-25-40	
501-4-10	
501-5-30	
1007-16-27	Smooth guide ring
521-8-30	
521-10-30	
1021-10-16	
1021-5-40	Hexagon socket shoulder screw
1021-20-40	bolt
1005-16-16	Flanged guide ring

Product	Description
1031-5-10	
601-25-70	Guide column
601-25-240	Guide column
601-30-100	Guide column
601-30-240	Guide column
1021-8-40	Hexagon socket shoulder screw
1051-16-40	
1051-16-50	
671-16-160-40	
671-16-200-40	
274-2.5-125	
502-4-20	dowel pin
523-6-20	extractable dowel pin
523-8-30	extractable dowel pin
523-16-50	extractable dowel pin
5850-50-165	
612-20-180	Stopped column
522-18-20	Tapped centering socket
1005-16-20	
1021-12-30	shoulder bolt
1021-16-30	shoulder bolt
1021-16-70	shoulder bolt
1021-16-100	shoulder bolt
200-1-300-75-4	
6802-250-12	Nozzle body
6800-250-212	nozzle
992-13	O-ring
527-6-350	HEX SOCKET SCREW CHC 12.9
712-14-100	Cylindrical punch
1021-8-14	Shoulder bolt
671-32-125-50	SHOULDERED GUIDE COLUMN WITH CENTERING PAD
1005-32-46	GUIDE RING WITH FLANGE
613-25	stop tie bar
612-25-220	set tie bar with stop
751-10-100	
521-16-40	Cylindrical pin with threaded hole
621-50-100-500	STEPPED GUIDE PILLAR
1021-16-60	shoulder bolt
356-40-76	Blue medium load spring
1021-16-25	Shoulder bolt 12.9
1021-16-16	Hexagon socket shoulder screw
5737-63-98	
5741-32-81	Ball cage
1021-5-16	SHOULDER BOLT
1072-40-160	guide bushings

Product	Description
5411-63-450	Lower Retainer Column Assembly
1053-16-22	Guide ring without centering pin
651-16-80-50	Shouldered guide column without centering stud
612-20-160	Stop column assembly
1061-20-12-25	Shouldered guide ring
601-20-220	Guide column
551-16-80	Smooth centering socket
551-16-112	Smooth centering socket
551-12-71	Smooth centering socket
551-25-71	Smooth centering socket
551-16-71	Smooth centering socket
R1031-8-90 / 151448	guide screw
5721-63-355	Cylindrical column assembly
5521-63	Square flange for median neck
5522-5	Mounting flange
5733-63-123	Short bridle ring set
5113-70-150	Steel friction plate
664-5-250	
5721-40-224	ESTR COLUMN
5733-40-61	Compass
712-2-80	punch
1007-30-49	
1021-5-20	LIMITING SCREW
356-16-25	Machine spring
390-50X40	Elastomer spring
1007-8-17	smooth guide bush
5354-16	
5721-16-140	set bottom retained pillar
601-10-60	guide pillar
601-12-90	Guide pillar
402-3.2T-M20X150 female	Coupling ejection male and female
401-3.2T-M20X250 male	Coupling ejection male and female
671-40-160-63	
1031-5-20	CALIBRATED TCB SCREW
1628-4-160	
1628-3-100	
5421-80-400	COLON
356-16-51	rectangular wire die spring